

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 14-0696 **Version**: 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:8/28/2014In control:ConsentOn agenda:8/28/2014Final action:9/8/2014

Title: Grants a revocable permit to Uptown Denver Apartments, LLC to encroach into the right-of-way with

six 3.5" PVC electrical conduits under the alley behind 1915 Logan Street in Council District 8.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR14 0696 PW MEP Resolution Request Packet, 3. RR14 0696 PW Alexan

Uptown_MEP LEGAL, 4. CR14-0696_Resolution_UptownDenverApartments

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/8/2014	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
9/2/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
8/28/2014	1	Consent	approved by consent	